
COMMERCIAL IRRIGATION ASSESSMENT PROGRAM 
AUTHORIZED IRRIGATION INSPECTORS 

 
Austin Water does not endorse any specific company or inspector. Each property owner or manager is 
responsible for selecting an AW Authorized Irrigation Inspector to perform the Irrigation Evaluation required by 
City Code 6-4-10(A) Facilities Regulated. Individuals on this list are included for informational purposes only. 
 
 

No.  Name Company Telephone Email 
AWII 

87 Matt Proctor Absolute Commercial & 
Environmental Services 512-560-1099 matt@absoluteenvironmental.net 

AWII 
103 Eric Warnke All-Star Inspections 512-803-8711 Eric@All-StarTexas.com 

AWII 
104 David P. Scoby Living Water Irrigation 

Inspections 512-845-6403 irrinspection@outlook.com   

AWII 
109 Brandon Cardwell Cardwell Irrigation 

Inspections 512-420-6551 cardwellinspections@gmail.com 

AWII 
113 Brian Dunn All Pro Irrigation 

Inspections 512-876-0344 allproirrigationtx@gmail.com 

AWII 
114 Alec Rose Lone Star Landscaping & 

Irrigation, LLC 512-228-9819 alec.rose1@gmail.com 

AWII 
116 James Fotinos Texas Star Irrigation 

Inspection 512-287-9764 texasstarirrigationinspection@gmail.com 

AWII 
119 Michael Williams  512-517-0758 austinirrigationsolutions@gmail.com 

AWII 
123 Felix Madrid Hydro Inspections 

Services 512-848-7827 hydroinspections@gmail.com 

AWII 
124 Jeremy Schneckloth Austin Water Specialist 512-656-5580 jshneckin@hotmail.com  

AWII 
127 Robert Biafore Accuracy Inspection 

Services 512-293-8583 accuracyinspections@gmail.com 

AWII 
131 Mac Newton Absolute Commercial & 

Environmental Services 512-560-1099 mac@absoluteenvironmental.com 

AWII 
133 Michael Olson Xerismart Water Solutions 512-937-5262 michael@xerismartwatersolutions.com 

AWII 
134 Ron Luzzo WaterWise Inspections 512-632-3152 waterwiseinspections@gmail.com 

AWII 
143 Eddie Mazurek Eddie Mazurek 512-965-2137 emazu5@gmail.com 

AWII 
146 Brad Weyant Safe Water 512-605-9790 brad@safewateratx.com 

AWII 
152 Michael Shaw  512-576-1629 michael.shaw@austin.utexas.edu 
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